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Ligarunde Schüler  

 
 
 

Schüler, Gauliga 

Platz Name Mannschaft Schnitt 

1. Heidi Nerlinger Auerhahn Reinhartshausen 183,00 

2. André Breu Singold Großaitingen 181,50 

3. Kim Mayer Singold Großaitingen 175,20 

4. Annika Brandner Auerhahn Reinhartshausen 173,67 

5. Tobias Gsöll (LP) Singold Großaitingen  172,17 

Schüler, A-Klasse 

Platz Name Mannschaft Schnitt 

1. Paul Ferber Auerhahn Reinhartshausen II 156,38 

2. Lorenz Thoma Schlossbergschützen Scherstetten 153,86 

3. Linus Dießenbacher  Schlossbergschützen Scherstetten 151,57 

4. Florian Kleber Hubertus Langenneufnach 149,88 

5. Julian Renninger Auerhahn Reinhartshausen II 148,88 

 

 

Schüler, Gesamtwertung 

Platz Name Mannschaft Schnitt 

1. Heidi Nerlinger Auerhahn Reinhartshausen 183,00 

2. André Breu Singold Großaitingen 181,50 

3. Kim Mayer Singold Großaitingen 175,20 

4. Annika Brandner Auerhahn Reinhartshausen 173,67 

5. Tobias Gsöll (LP) Singold Großaitingen  172,17 

6. Leonie Sophie Klemm Singold Großaitingen 171,80 

7. Sebastian Seemiller SG Mittelstetten 166,50 

8. Simon Wild SG Mittelstetten 165,00 

9. Markus Jauernik SG Schwabegg 161,67 

10. Leonie Brettel Auerhahn Reinhartshausen 159,83 
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Ligarunde Jugend 

 

 

Jugend, Gauliga 

Platz Name Mannschaft Schnitt 

1. Sebastian Mayr Singold Großaitingen 381,56 

2. Simon Bauer  SG 1880 Untermeitingen 377,22 

3. Tobias Wild SG Mittelstetten 374,00 

4. Luca Fichtinger Hubertus Oberottmarshausen 373,78 

5. Sabina Nerlinger Auerhahn Reinhartshausen 368,40 

Jugend, A-Klasse 

Platz Name Mannschaft Schnitt 

1. Nadine Heinrich SV Kleinaitingen 371,43 

2. Veronika Leinauer  SG Schwabegg II 367,33 

3. Heidi Nerlinger Auerhahn Reinhartshausen II 363,88 

4. Jonas Dießenbacher  Schlossbergschützen Scherstetten 363,83 

5. Stefan Schmid SV Kleinaitingen 361,88 

Jugend, B-Klasse West 

Platz Name Mannschaft Schnitt 

1. Simon Müller  Tell Tronetshofen/Willmatshofen 363,17 

2. Stefanie Nothofer Fortuna Klimmach 348,00 

3. Benedikt Wiedemann Schlossbergschützen Scherstetten II 346,29 

4. Milena Doldi  SV Gemütlichkeit Walkertshofen 341,25 

5. Michael Schöner Tell Tronetshofen/Willmatshofen 339,43 

Jugend, B-Klasse Ost 

Platz Name Mannschaft Schnitt 

1. Maria Pade Hubertus Langerringen 379,29 

2. Johannes Vogt ZSG I Langerringen 356,13 

3. Anika Schipf Hubertus Oberottmarshausen II 352,67 

4. Daniel Wiedemann SG Mittelstetten II 351,43 

5. Paula Ellenrieder SG Mittelstetten II 349,43 
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Ligarunde Jugend  

 

Jugend, Gesamtwertung 

Platz Name Mannschaft Schnitt 

1. Sebastian Mayr Singold Großaitingen 381,56 

2. Maria Pade Hubertus Langerringen 379,29 

3. Simon Bauer  SG 1880 Untermeitingen 377,22 

4. Tobias Wild SG Mittelstetten 374,00 

5. Luca Fichtinger Hubertus Oberottmarshausen 373,78 

6. Nadine Heinrich SV Kleinaitingen 371,43 

7. Sabina Nerlinger Auerhahn Reinhartshausen 368,40 

8. Lisa Röderer Auerhahn Reinhartshausen 367,67 

9. Veronika Leinauer  SG Schwabegg II 367,33 

10. Maximilian Geiger Singold Großaitingen 367,22 

 

 

 
Ligarunde für Senioren 

Senioren, Gauliga 

Platz Name Mannschaft Schnitt 

1. Karl Kraus  Schlossbergschützen Scherstetten  374,50 

2. Werner Müller Schlossbergschützen Scherstetten 358,00 

3. Dieter Wilhelm Hubertus Konradshofen 353,14 

4. Georg Gröber Hubertus Konradshofen 351,88 

5. Albert Weidl  Schlossbergschützen Scherstetten  351,00 

6. Franz Ziegler Alpenrose Hiltenfingen  350,83 

7. Reinhold Eckl JSV Kreuzanger 347,63 

8. Herbert Knöpfle Hubertus Konradshofen 346,13 

9. Max Gattinger Hubertus Konradshofen 345,38 

10. Herbert Küstler Hubertus Konradshofen 342,29 
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Ligarunde für Auflageschützen  

 

Auflageschützen, Gauliga 

Platz Name Mannschaft Schnitt 

1. Martin Eichele SG Schwabegg 298,71 

2. Franz Heim SG Schwabegg 298,25 

3. Hans Engel SG Schwabegg 297,88 

4. Georg Holzmann Waldfrieden Reinhartshofen 297,75 

5. Helmut Gschwendtner Waldfrieden Reinhartshofen 296,38 

Auflageschützen, A-Klasse  

Platz Name Mannschaft Schnitt 

1. Peter Zerle Edelweiß Bobingen 299,00 

2. Josef Schipf Hubertus Oberottmarshausen 297,20 

3. Walter Naumann  Immergrün Bobingen 291,90 

4. Werner Fritsch senior Hubertus Oberottmarshausen 291,78 

5. Reinold Schenk Tell Tronetshofen/Willmatshofen II 291,70 

 

Auflageschützen, Gesamtwertung 

Platz Name Mannschaft Schnitt 

1. Peter Zerle Edelweiß Bobingen 299,50 

2. Martin Eichele SG Schwabegg 298,71 

3. Franz Heim SG Schwabegg 298,25 

4. Hans Engel SG Schwabegg 297,88 

5. Josef Schipf Hubertus Oberottmarshausen 297,20 

6. Helmut Gschwendtner Waldfrieden Reinhartshofen 296,38 

7. Johann Striegel Tell Tronetshofen/Willmatshofen 296,25 

8. Rudi Schubert Brunnenschützen Königsbrunn 295,00 

9. Alois Angerer Tell Tronetshofen/Willmatshofen 294,88 

10. Günter Lindhammer Brunnenschützen Königsbrunn 294,86 

 


